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1 ALM 28499 

2 SHMK 24495 

3 VKO 23959 

4 KRG 22818 

5 AST 13349 

6 PVL 12785 

7 AKM 8244 

8 ALO 7791 

9 SKO 7074 

10 KST 6988 

11 KZL 6105 

12 TKO 5600 

13 ULT 4855 

14 MNG 3619 

16 ZHTS 3384 
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100m Men 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time: 16:55  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results auto  Wind Final auto Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 10.74 q1 1.7 10.53 0.7 KMS  965 Latyshenko L.  

2 Beybarys BATYRULY 17.07.08 AST 10.86 q2 0.5 10.67 0.7 KMS  928 Kabidolda K.  

3 Bogdan GONCHAROV 18.06.07 SHMK 10.94 q3 -0.8 10.92 0.7 KMS  904 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A..  

4 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG 11.28 q5 -0.5 11.13 0.7 I  805 Barsanov N.  

5 Vladislav SMIRNOV 04.07.06 AST 11.22 q4 -0.8 11.23 0.7 I  822 Latyshenko L.  

6 Donald MURATKALIEV 31.03.09 ALM 11.29 q7 -0.8 11.25 0.7 I  803 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

6 Georgiy GLAGOLEV 07.03.09 ALO 11.29 q6 0.5 11.32 0.7 I  803 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

8 Nikita GLUKHOV 28.06.06 SKO 11.35 q8 -0.5 11.42 0.7 I  786 Bevza O.  

9 Duman BEISENBEKOV 21.08.06 AST 11.46 -0.8 
  

I  755 Latyshenko L.  

10 Nikita KOZLOV 24.02.07 KST 11.47 -0.5 
  

I  753 Borzov A.  

11 Maxim BEKHTEYEV 30.11.09 ALM 11.49 -0.5 
  

I  L Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

12 Artur ZAGORSKIY 22.05.07 AST 11.54 -0.5 
  

I  734 Bazarov V.  

13 Eraly MUHAMEDZHAN 31.08.09 AST 11.56 0.5 
  

II  728 Kabidolda K.  

14 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 11.62 1.7 
  

II  712 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

15 Temir OMIRZHAN 08.02.06 PVL 11.70 0.5 
  

II  691 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

16 Daniil MIRONENKO 20.03.09 VKO 11.80 1.7 
  

II  665 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

17 David KHASANOV 17.10.06 SHMK 11.81 -0.5 
  

II  663 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A .  

18 Leon CHIVELEV 19.11.08 SHMK 11.82 0.5 
  

II  660 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A..  

19 Nikita MIRONOV 04.10.08 SHMK 11.83 -0.8 
  

II  L Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Sharafutdinov I..  

20 Georgiy KOZMA 17.03.08 KRG 11.96 1.7 
  

II  625 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

21 Nurzhas BAKYTZHANOV 05.01.09 VKO 11.97 0.5 
  

II  623 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

22 Pavel BEZPYATCHUK 26.03.06 PVL 12.04 1.7 
  

II  605 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

22 Amir MAILYBAEV 26.07.06 ALM 12.04 -0.5 
  

II  L Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

24 Rostislav KIRYUSHIN 13.03.09 ALM 12.09 0.5 
  

II  L Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

24 Roman MARTYN 24.02.09 AKM 12.09 -0.8 
  

II  593 Yakimovich Ta. , Adilova Al.  

26 Evgeniy FEDORENKO 31.01.07 KST 12.17 1.7 
  

III  574 Yagodin Al.  

27 Rasul SERIK 01.08.07 KZL 12.26 -0.5 
  

III  553 Karakulov Z.  

28 Ruslan ZAKIROV 18.11.09 ALM 12.32 -0.8 
  

III  L Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

29 Yeldos TURSYNGAZY 25.02.09 ALO 12.33 1.7 
  

III  537 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Alpomysuly N.  

30 Akarman ZHUKEL 22.04.09 ALM 12.72 -0.8 
  

III  451 Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 
Dastan BALGIMBAEV 28.01.08 TKO DNS  

  
  

 
Kokanbaev K.  

 
Ignat VINTOVKIN 15.05.09 ZHTS DNS  

  
  

 
Volkov Se.  
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200m Men 

Date: 04.07.2025  
Time: 16:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results auto Wind Final auto Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Beybarys BATYRULY 17.07.08 AST 22.08Q2 1.4 21.43 1.5 KMS  1005 Kabidolda K.  

2 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 21.71Q1 1.4 21.58 1.5 KMS  984 Latyshenko L.  

3 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG 22.25Q3 1.4 22.17 1.5 KMS  902 Barsanov N.  

4 Georgiy GLAGOLEV 07.03.09 ALO 22.49Q6 1.4 22.58 1.5 I  859 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

5 Nikita KOZLOV 24.02.07 KST 22.51Q7 1.4 22.65 1.5 I  857 Borzov A.  

6 Dilshot KUDRATULAEV 25.05.06 SHMK 22.33Q5 1.4 DNF 
 

KMS  881 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Kalachev P.  

7 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN 04.12.07 KRG 22.52Q8 1.4 DNF 
 

I  855 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

8 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 22.25Q4 1.4 DNF 
 

KMS  891 Yeryomin V. , Kolesnikov V. , Bodritskaya S.  

9 Mikhail VOVCHENKO 19.09.06 KRG 22.63 1.3 
  

I  841 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

10 Daniil TERESHIN 22.03.08 ALM 22.72 1.4 
  

I  829 Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  

11 Vladislav SMIRNOV 04.07.06 AST 22.81 2.7 
  

I  818 Latyshenko L.  

12 Donald MURATKALIEV 31.03.09 ALM 22.86 2.4 
  

I  811 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

13 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 22.90 1.3 
  

I  806 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

14 Duman BEISENBEKOV 21.08.06 AST 23.00 2.7 
  

I  793 Latyshenko L.  

15 Alexander KONDRASHOV 11.12.07 AKM 23.31 2.4 
  

II  754 Adilova Al.  

16 Miras ZHAMAROV 17.03.08 KST 23.32 1.4 
  

II  753 Yagodin Al.  

17 Egor VOEVODIN 23.04.06 AKM 23.34 2.7 
  

II  751 Chyiko Va.  

18 Artur ZAGORSKIY 22.05.07 AST 23.37 1.3 
  

II  747 Bazarov V.  

19 Eraly MUHAMEDZHAN 31.08.09 AST 23.51 1.4 
  

II  730 Kabidolda K.  

19 Maxim BEKHTEYEV 30.11.09 ALM 23.51 1.7 
  

II  L Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

21 Daniil MIRONENKO 20.03.09 VKO 23.75 2.7 
  

II  701 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

22 Nurzhas BAKYTZHANOV 05.01.09 VKO 23.81 1.4 
  

II  694 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

23 Temir OMIRZHAN 08.02.06 PVL 23.88 1.7 
  

II  685 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

24 Pavel BEZPYATCHUK 26.03.06 PVL 24.10 2.4 
  

II  660 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

25 Zahar SAAM 17.05.09 AST 24.22 1.3 
  

II  646 Valiyev R.  

26 Leon CHIVELEV 19.11.08 SHMK 24.29 2.7 
  

II  638 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A..  

27 Roman MARTYN 24.02.09 AKM 24.37 2.4 
  

II  629 Yakimovich Ta. , Adilova Al.  

28 Evgeniy FEDORENKO 31.01.07 KST 24.47 1.4 
  

II  L Yagodin Al.  

29 Lyubim BELOUSOV 29.11.09 VKO 24.48 1.7 
  

II  616 Shkarpetin A. , Vesselsky B.  

30 Rostislav KIRYUSHIN 13.03.09 ALM 24.74 1.4 
  

III  L Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 
David KHASANOV 17.10.06 SHMK DNF  

  
  

 
Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A .  

 
Nikita GLUKHOV 28.06.06 SKO DQ  

  
  

 
Bevza O.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results auto Wind Final auto Wind Class  Points  Coach 

 
Arseniy SARKISSOV 23.01.06 SHMK DQ  

  
  

 
Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A..  

 
Dastan BALGIMBAEV 28.01.08 TKO DNS  

  
  

 
Kokanbaev K.  

 
Kirill LETCHER 16.10.08 AKM DNS  

  
  

 
Chyiko Va.  

 
Yeldos TURSYNGAZY 25.02.09 ALO DNS  

  
  

 
Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Alpomysuly N.  

 
Akarman ZHUKEL 22.04.09 ALM DNS  

  
  

 
Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 
Ignat VINTOVKIN 15.05.09 ZHTS DNS  

  
  

 
Volkov Se.  

 
Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST DNS  

  
  

 
Galiev Ri.  

 

400m Men 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time: 16:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results auto Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kirill SAVCHENKO 22.01.07 ALO 49.46 q1 48.77 KMS  933 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

2 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN 04.12.07 KRG 50.04 q2 49.30 KMS  900 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

3 Pavel KULIKOV 17.10.07 KRG 50.21 q3 49.97 I  860 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

4 Mikhail VOVCHENKO 19.09.06 KRG 50.42 q4 49.99 I  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

5 Ilya MELNIK 11.01.08 KRG 50.57 q5 51.04 I  825 Voytyuk T.  

6 Nikita YARUSHIN 14.05.08 PVL 50.93 q6 51.44 I  804 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M. , Zaikov S.  

7 Dilshot KUDRATULAEV 25.05.06 SHMK 51.80 q8 53.87 I  755 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Kalachev P.  

8 Egor VOEVODIN 23.04.06 AKM 51.13 q7 DQ I  793 Chyiko Va.  

9 Erkinboy DAULETOV 15.04.07 SHMK 51.85  I  752 Gimranov Y.  

10 Miras ZHAMAROV 17.03.08 KST 51.89  I  750 Yagodin Al.  

11 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 52.27  I  729 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

12 Alexander KONDRASHOV 11.12.07 AKM 52.69  II  706 Adilova Al.  

13 Mansur ASYLBEKOV 26.08.08 AKM 53.47  II  665 Sarsenbaeva Ir.  

14 Ilia MASALOV 23.10.07 ALM 53.68  II  L Gussev V.  

15 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 53.97  II  639 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

16 Omarhan UMURZAKOV 05.01.08 PVL 54.20  II  627 Alexeev V. , Alexeev V.  

17 Arsenii VARAKSIN 15.03.07 KST 54.82  II  596 SUNARBAEVA L.  

18 Lyubim BELOUSOV 29.11.09 VKO 55.08  II  584 Shkarpetin A. , Vesselsky B.  

19 Akzhol SAMALHAN 27.07.09 ALO 1:01.32  Iyu  0 Shukeev Y.  

 
Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST DNS 

 
  

 
Galiev Ri.  

 
Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO DQ 

 
  

 
Yeryomin V. , Kolesnikov V. , Bodritskaya S.  
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800m Men 

Date: 04.07.2025  
Time: 17:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 1:54.99 KMS  889 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

2 Olzhas MUMINKULOV 21.02.08 ZHTS 1:56.31 I  854 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

3 Eldos ERBOL 12.02.06 ZHTS 1:57.63 I  820 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

4 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG 1:58.06 I  809 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

5 Nurbol BURAMBAEV 07.03.06 KZL 2:00.68 II  744 Umarov Ru.  

6 Ilia MASALOV 23.10.07 ALM 2:01.28 II  L Gussev V.  

7 Erkinboy DAULETOV 15.04.07 SHMK 2:01.98 II  713 Gimranov Y.  

8 Adil KAPEZOV 13.11.07 PVL 2:02.16 II  709 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

9 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 2:02.40 II  703 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

10 Baidibek ELUBAI 08.11.08 TKO 2:02.79 II  694 Kokanbaev K.  

11 Danil MARCHENKO 09.06.08 VKO 2:03.05 II  688 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov A. , Podkorytov E.  

12 Aglan AIDYN 09.05.08 ALO 2:03.21 II  684 Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

13 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 2:03.38 II  680 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

14 Alizhan DOSZHAN 29.11.07 ALM 2:04.22 II  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

15 Daniyar ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 2:05.54 II  631 Sarbassova Ra. , Aibazaruly M.  

16 Nikita GUREEV 14.12.09 VKO 2:06.14 II  617 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov A. , Podkorytov E.  

17 Daniil LOSEV 03.03.07 KST 2:08.34 II  570 Borzov A.  

18 Ali MADENIET 30.09.08 ALM 2:08.48 II  567 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

19 Mansur ASYLBEKOV 26.08.08 AKM 2:09.72 III  541 Sarsenbaeva Ir.  

20 Nikolay DINMUKHAMMED 16.10.08 ATR 2:13.10 III  L Бактыбаев К. , Аташов Е.  

21 Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV 27.05.07 ALO 2:14.55 III  427 Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

22 Akzhol SAMALHAN 27.07.09 ALO 2:24.28 Iyu  0 Shukeev Y.  

 
Pavel KULIKOV 17.10.07 KRG DNF   

 
Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

 
Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 AST DNF   

 
Kabidolda K.  

 
Nurgisa KURBANBAI 01.01.08 TKO DNS   

 
Kokanbaev K.  

 

1500m Men 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time: 17:55  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Bagzhan SERIKKAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 4:05.09 I  795 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

2 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 4:06.35 I  781 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Gusev V.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

3 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG 4:09.87 II  742 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

4 Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 AST 4:14.20 II  695 Kabidolda K.  

5 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 4:16.30 II  673 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

6 Kaisar ILIYAS 10.12.09 ALO 4:18.50 II  650 Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M. , Oralbai A.  

7 Alizhan DOSZHAN 29.11.07 ALM 4:18.72 II  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

8 Adil KAPEZOV 13.11.07 PVL 4:23.91 II  596 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

9 Daniyar ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 4:26.13 III  574 Sarbassova Ra. , Aibazaruly M.  

10 Danil MARCHENKO 09.06.08 VKO 4:26.74 III  568 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov A. , Podkorytov E.  

11 Nikita GUREEV 14.12.09 VKO 4:26.79 III  568 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov A. , Podkorytov E.  

12 Dosbek ORALBEK 08.05.07 SHMK 4:30.22 III  535 Sultanov N. , Kamilzhanov A.  

13 Ali MADENIET 30.09.08 ALM 4:30.52 III  532 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

14 Nikolay DINMUKHAMMED 16.10.08 ATR 4:30.60 III  L Бактыбаев К. , Аташов Е.  

15 Amir ALIYEV 24.07.07 VKO 4:41.47 III  L Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

16 Erali NAZHMIDEN 19.01.07 PVL 4:42.05 III  430 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

17 Miras RAHIMBAI 17.01.09 ALO 4:45.69 Iyu  0 Yeryomin V. , Oralbai A.  

18 Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO 4:49.80 Iyu  0 Shkarpetin A. , Lushpay R.  

 
Nurbol BURAMBAEV 07.03.06 KZL DNF   

 
Umarov Ru.  

 

3000m Men 

Date: 05.07.2025   Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 9:02.08 II  723 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Gusev V.  

2 Bagzhan SERIKKAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 9:04.87 II  709 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

3 Kaisar ILIYAS 10.12.09 ALO 9:28.40 II  601 Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M. , Oralbai A.  

4 Alibek RAUAN 19.02.08 ZHTS 9:45.05 III  529 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

5 Beksultan BEISEBAEV 13.06.08 ZHTS 9:49.65 III  510 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

6 Dosbek ORALBEK 08.05.07 SHMK 9:52.48 III  499 Sultanov N. , Kamilzhanov A.  

7 Erali NAZHMIDEN 19.01.07 PVL 9:53.22 III  496 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

8 Miras RAHIMBAI 17.01.09 ALO 10:32.60 Iyu  0 Yeryomin V. , Oralbai A.  

9 Amir ALIYEV 24.07.07 VKO 10:46.34 Iyu  0 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

 
Alibek DOSMUHAMMED 07.01.07 SHMK DNF   

 
Sultanov N. , Kamilzhanov A.  

 
Daniyal GILIM 22.11.07 ZHTS DNF   

 
Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Iliasov B.  

 
Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 AST DNF   

 
Kabidolda K.  

 
Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO DNS   

 
Shkarpetin A. , Lushpay R.  

 
Arman SYRYMOV 19.06.08 AST DNS   

 
Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  
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5000m Men 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time: 20:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arman SYRYMOV 19.06.08 AST 16:03.45 II  630 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

2 Azizbek SAYDYGANIEV 07.03.06 SHMK 16:19.52 II  589 Gimranov Y.  

3 Kamil SALIHOV 09.05.07 ULT 16:20.01 II  587 Konik Vl. , Dudar T.  

4 Beksultan BEISEBAEV 13.06.08 ZHTS 16:48.48 III  517 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

5 Alibek RAUAN 19.02.08 ZHTS 17:37.70 III  406 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 
Alizhan DOSZHAN 29.11.07 ALM DNF   

 
Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 
Daniyal GILIM 22.11.07 ZHTS DNF   

 
Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Iliasov B.  

 

4х100mR Men 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time: 21:00  

Rank Athlete Region Final auto Class  Points  

1 Vladislav SMIRNOV,Ruslan KURMANALIYEV ,Beybarys BATYRULY,Duman BEISENBEKOV AST 41.91 KMS  940 

2 Donald MURATKALIEV,Maxim BALABIN,Omar SULTANOV ,Maxim BEKHTEYEV ALM 43.15 I  858 

3 Leon CHIVELEV,David KHASANOV,Arseniy SARKISSOV,Bogdan GONCHAROV SHMK-1 43.47 I  837 

4 Emil TISIN ,Pavel KULIKOV,Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN, Mikhail VOVCHENKO KRG 43.74 I  820 

5 Kanagat MANASH,Nurzhas BAKYTZHANOV,Daniil MIRONENKO,Ivan SENING VKO 43.87 I  811 

6 Alexander KONDRASHOV,Roman MARTYN,Egor VOEVODIN,Alisher SERIKBAYEV AKM 44.79 II  754 

7 Temir OMIRZHAN,Omarhan UMURZAKOV,Nikita YARUSHIN,Pavel BEZPYATCHUK PVL 46.66 II  644 

 Anatoliy LYUTSKO,Roman KONOSHENKO,Yevgeniy KULABUKHOV,Artur ZABOLOCKIY SHMK-2 DNF   

 

4х400mR Men 

Date: 05.07.2025  
Time: 18:50  

Rank Athlete Region Final auto Class  Points  

1 Alexandr AKIMOV,Mikhail VOVCHENKO,Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN,Ilya MELNIK KRG 3:22.54 I  872 

2 Daniil TERESHIN,Gleb YUDA,Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER, Ayan ZHANBAKIEV ALM 3:23.44 I  860 

3 Arsenii VARAKSIN,Miras ZHAMAROV, Nikita KOZLOV,Daniil LOSEV KST 3:27.29 II  810 

4 Egor ARYSHEV,Omarhan UMURZAKOV,Temir OMIRZHAN,Adil KAPEZOV PVL 3:41.62 III  637 

5 Kanagat MANASH,Askar OMIRZAK,Nikita GUREEV,Danil MARCHENKO VKO DQ   
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4х400m MixedR Men 

Date: 04.07.2025  
Time: 19:55  

Rank Athlete Region Final auto 

1 Mikhail VOVCHENKO,Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN,Milana ZUBAREVA,Yekaterina PUZYREVA KRG 3:36.38 

2 Gleb YUDA,Daniil TERESHIN,Margarita KOSSINOVA, Darуa MILLER ALM 3:36.86 

3 Beybarys BATYRULY,Vladislav SMIRNOV,Ekaterina KOLODA,Anastasya KOLODA AST 3:38.65 

4 Nikita YARUSHIN,Temir OMIRZHAN,Mariya ZINEVICH,Mariya SHUVALOVA PVL 3:40.76 

 

110mH (0.991/9.14) Men 

Date: 04.07.2025  
Time: 16:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Bogdan GONCHAROV 18.06.07 SHMK 13.82 -0.1 KMS  1099 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A..  

2 Dmitriy KALASHNIKOV 12.08.07 SHMK 14.71 -0.1 I  942 Nabiev A.  

3 Dmitriy KULIBABA 19.02.08 ALM 14.74 -0.1 I  936 Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  

4 Egor ARYSHEV 17.03.07 PVL 16.03 -0.1 II  731 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova S.  

5 Ilya BABICH 14.06.06 SHMK 16.80 -0.1 III  620 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

 
Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO DNS 

 
  

 
Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T. , Nabiev A. , Zhuzenov M.  

 

400mH (0.914) Men 

Date: 05.07.2025  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 54.54 KMS  916 Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E. , Bodritskaya S.  

2 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 56.28 I  839 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

3 Artur ZABOLOCKIY 21.05.07 SHMK 57.02 I  808 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

4 Omarhan UMURZAKOV 05.01.08 PVL 1:00.64 III  663 Alexeev V. , Alexeev V.  

 
Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT DQ   

 
Dudar T. , Konik Vl.  

 

3000mSC (0.914) Men 

Date: 04.07.2025   Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alibek DOSMUHAMMED 07.01.07 SHMK 10:28.59 II  661 Sultanov N. , Kamilzhanov A.  

2 Kamil SALIHOV 09.05.07 ULT 10:40.01 III  623 Konik Vl. , Dudar T.  

3 Alexandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 12:02.91   0 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
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10000mRW Men 

Date: 04.07.2025  
Time: 18:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Zharylkasin EGIZBAY 07.01.06 SHMK 44:16.73 KMS  951 Kamilzhanov A. , Sultanov N.  

2 Yegor STRUKOV 21.08.07 ALM 45:57.17 I  886 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

3 Sanzharbek MUHAMMADZHANOV 25.12.08 SHMK 50:07.50 II  734 Kamilzhanov A. , Sultanov N.  

 
Nikita KUZ’MIN 02.07.06 AKM DNF   

 
Krakhmalev An. , Vinokurov Vi.  

 
Sherkhan EGIZBAY 22.08.08 SHMK DQ   

 
Kamilzhanov A. , Sultanov N.  

 

High Jump Men 

Date: 04.07.2025  
Time: 17:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anatoliy LYUTSKO 02.10.07 SHMK 2.00 KMS  914 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

2 Ruslan LOMTEV 27.04.06 VKO 1.95 I  870 Peshko L. , Lushpay R.  

2 Nikita MIRONOV 04.10.08 SHMK 1.95 I  870 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Sharafutdinov I..  

4 Mansur KARAYUL 19.04.07 KRG 1.95 I  870 Tussupov N. , Razvodovskiy V. , Dergachev Y.  

5 Yevgeniy KULABUKHOV 29.11.07 SHMK 1.90 I  827 Redko К. , Shpakov G..  

6 Ilya BABICH 14.06.06 SHMK 1.80 II  741 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

7 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG 1.80 II  741 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

7 Ignat KOZEKA 24.04.07 ULT 1.80 II  741 Konik Vl. , Dudar T.  

9 Kanat IKANOV 26.08.09 ALM 1.75 II  698 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N. , Issachenko A.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 Best Result 

 1 Ruslan LOMTEV  
    

O XO XXX 
 

1.95  

 2 Ilya BABICH  
 

XXO XO XXX 
    

1.80  

 3 Mikhail KOTOV  O O XXO XXX 
    

1.80  

 4 Mansur KARAYUL  
  

O XXO O XO XXX 
 

1.95  

 5 Ignat KOZEKA  O O XXO XXX 
    

1.80  

 6 Anatoliy LYUTSKO  
   

O XO XO O XXX 2.00  

 7 Yevgeniy KULABUKHOV  
  

O XO XXO XXX 
  

1.90  

 8 Nikita MIRONOV  
 

O O O O XO XXX 
 

1.95  

 9 Kanat IKANOV  O O XXX 
     

1.75  
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Pole Vault Men 

Date: 04.07.2025  
Time: 19:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM 5.15 MS  1034 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S. , Korchagin A.  

2 Dmitriy SHKERDIN 17.03.08 ALM 4.60 KMS  886 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S. , Korchagin A.  

3 Renat KANIYEV 06.03.09 ALM 3.90 II  700 Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y.  

4 Vyacheslav KUPRIYANOV 02.10.07 KRG NM    Zems Y. , Dergacheva T. , Dergachev Y. , Frizen V.  

 
Kanat IKANOV 26.08.09 ALM DNS    Gridassov I. , Gridassova N. , Issachenko A.  

Results 

№ Athlete 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 Best Result 

  Maxim BALABIN  
            

O - O - O - XXO Xr 5.15  

  Vyacheslav KUPRIYANOV  XXX 
                   

NM  

  Dmitriy SHKERDIN  
       

XO - XO - O XXX 
       

4.60  

  Renat KANIYEV  O - O O O O XXX 
             

3.90  

  Kanat IKANOV  
                    

DNS  

 

Long Jump Men 

Date: 03.07.2025 Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Asan AZAMATULY 19.08.07 VKO  6.71 1.8 II  860 Khlopotnova O. , Ustyantseva O.  

2 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO  6.69 -0.5 II  L Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T. , Nabiev A. , Zhuzenov M.  

3 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  6.51 -0.5 II  818 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

4 Zahar SAAM 17.05.09 AST  6.43 0.6 II  801 Valiyev R.  

5 Nikita MIRONOV 04.10.08 SHMK  6.39 -0.5 II  792 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Sharafutdinov I..  

6 Yaroslav TCHERNUI 21.09.07 PVL  6.35 0.3 II  784 Alexeev V. , Alexeev V.  

7 Egor ARYSHEV 17.03.07 PVL  6.29 0.9 II  771 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova S.  

8 Iliya BARTENEV 27.01.06 PVL  6.17 1.8 III  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

9 Alisher SERIKBAYEV 28.02.06 AKM  6.14 1.8 III  740 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

10 Artem DRAGALTSEV 20.09.07 SKO  5.86 -0.3 III  681 Ektova N. , Ektova E.  

11 Amir MAILYBAEV 26.07.06 ALM  5.76 0.4 III  L Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

12 Shadyman SABYRALI 03.10.08 ALO  5.28 1.4 Iyu  560 Yeryomin V. , Shukeev Y.  

13 Roman KONOSHENKO 06.02.06 SHMK  NM 
 

  
 

Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

14 Daniel ZHUKOV 17.08.07 SHMK  NM 
 

  
 

Novikov A. , Nabiev A.  

 Kirill LETCHER 16.10.08 AKM  DNS 
 

  
 

Chyiko Va.  

 Seilzhan ARYNOV 21.09.08 PVL  DNS 
 

  
 

Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  
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Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Iliya BARTENEV 
X 5.81 6.17 6.08 5.86 X 

6.17  
1.0 1.5 1.8 0.2 -0.9 -0.9 

2 Roman KONOSHENKO 
X X X 

   NM  
O.8 1.6 0.5 

   

3 Alisher SERIKBAYEV 
5.37 X 6.14 

   6.14  
1.2 -0.6 1.8 

   

4 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 
X X 6.16 6.38 6.51 X 

6.51  
1.2 -0.4 0.8 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 

5 Ivan SENING 
6.36 6.48 6.40 6.69 6.62 6.62 

6.69  
1.2 2.3 0.4 -0.5 0.2 -0.6 

6 Amir MAILYBAEV 
5.68 X 5.76 

   5.76  
0.4 1.5 0.4 

   

7 Egor ARYSHEV 
6.16 X 6.29 X 5.98 5.92 

6.29  
0.4 1.6 0.9 0.6 0.0 0.4 

8 Daniel ZHUKOV 
X X X 

   NM  
0.2 1.3 0.2 

   

9 Asan AZAMATULY 
X 6.71 6.67 6.37 X X 

6.71  
1.1 1.8 0.5 -0.8 -0.3 -0.2 

10 Artem DRAGALTSEV 
5.63 5.84 5.86 

   5.86  
0.3 1.1 -0.3 

   

11 Yaroslav TCHERNUI 
6.35 6.27 X 6.02 6.15 5.92 

6.35  
0.3 1.2 -0.4 0.8 0.1 -0.2 

12 Seilzhan ARYNOV DNS  
      

13 Shadyman SABYRALI 
5.28 4.86 5.02 

   5.28  
1.4 -0.2 0.9 

   

14 Nikita MIRONOV 
6.24 6.27 6.26 6.34 6.39 6.35 

6.39  
1.0 0.7 0.8 0.2 -0.5 -0.1 

15 Kirill LETCHER DNS  
      

16 Zahar SAAM 
6.15 6.05 X 6.43 6.12 6.22 

6.43  
0.5 1.5 2.4 0.6 -1.7 -0.4 

 

 Men 
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Triple Jump 

Date: 05.07.2025 Time: 18:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Georgiy KOZMA 17.03.08 KRG  15.00 2.9 KMS  953 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

2 Gleb GLADILOV 07.03.07 SHMK  14.66 2.1 I  918 Nabiev A.. , Yusupzhanov A..  

3 Igor OVSEKOV 29.01.08 ALM  14.51 2.0 I  902 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

4 Asan AZAMATULY 19.08.07 VKO  14.43 1.9 I  894 Khlopotnova O. , Ustyantseva O.  

5 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  14.33 2.5 I  883 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

6 Gleb KLEPININ 30.11.09 ALM  14.24 3.0 I  874 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

7 Alisher SERIKBAYEV 28.02.06 AKM  13.70 2.7 II  818 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

8 Artem DRAGALTSEV 20.09.07 SKO  13.31 1.8 II  777 Ektova N. , Ektova E.  

 
Daniel ZHUKOV 17.08.07 SHMK  NM     Novikov A. , Nabiev A.  

 
Iliya BARTENEV 27.01.06 PVL  DNS 

 
  

 
Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Iliya BARTENEV DNS  
      

2 Alisher SERIKBAYEV 
X 13.70 X - - - 

13.70  
1.8 2.7 1.8 

   

3 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 
X X 14.33 14.01 - 13.54 

14.33  
1.2 1.8 2.5 1.8 

 
0.9 

4 Gleb GLADILOV 
X X 14.66 X X X 

14.66  
2.0 2.2 2.1 1.8 1.3 2.0 

5 Daniel ZHUKOV 
X X X 

   NM  
2.0 2.0 2.1 

   

6 Asan AZAMATULY 
X 13.91 14.43 X X 14.05 

14.43  
1.6 2.1 1.9 2.4 2.0 2.1 

7 Artem DRAGALTSEV 
X X 13.31 X X 13.28 

13.31  
1.7 1.2 1.8 1.9 1.5 2.7 

8 Igor OVSEKOV 
14.12 14.51 14.42 X X 13.06 

14.51  
1.3 2.0 2.2 1.8 1.8 1.9 

9 Georgiy KOZMA 
14.79 15.00 - 13.18 - X 

15.00  
1.3 2.9 

 
1.1 

 
1.9 

10 Gleb KLEPININ 
X X 14.24 X X X 

14.24  
2.1 1.0 3.0 1.7 1.1 1.2 
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Shot Put (6.0) Men 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time: 17:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Konstantin UTESHEV 08.02.07 VKO  16.58 KMS  917 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T. , Blinov S.  

2 Maxim SAZHNEV 17.06.09 SHMK  15.63 I  861 Omarov R.  

3 Vadim PESSOTSKIY 02.01.08 SHMK  15.60 I  859 Inkina N..  

4 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG  14.37 II  786 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

5 Egor ESENIN 20.06.06 SKO  13.87 II  757 Okovantsev Al.  

6 Aliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV 17.07.07 KZL  13.85 II  755 Leptikova B. , Leptikov N. , Sarmankulova A.  

7 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 16.04.08 KRG  13.11 II  712 Ulyeva I.  

8 Mikhail EMELIANENKO 14.06.07 SKO  12.48 III  674 Okovantsev Al.  

9 Kemran SRAILOV 20.05.06 SHMK  11.55 III  620 Inkina N.. , Nabiev A..  

10 Azizkhan ARIFKHANOV 21.03.06 SHMK  10.59   0 Omarov R.  

11 Shadyman SABYRALI 03.10.08 ALO  5.32   0 Yeryomin V. , Shukeev Y.  

 
Yerassyl SERIKOV 22.03.06 ALO  DNS   

 
Yeryomin V. , Shukeev Y.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Azizkhan ARIFKHANOV 10.59  X  X        10.59  

2 Yerassyl SERIKOV             DNS  

3 Kemran SRAILOV 10.09  10.57  11.55        11.55  

4 Egor ESENIN 12.20  13.21  X  13.87  13.03  12.65  13.87  

5 Mikhail KOTOV X  14.11  13.59  X  X  14.37  14.37  

6 Konstantin UTESHEV 15.14  X  15.97  15.52  15.61  16.58  16.58  

7 Mikhail EMELIANENKO 12.22  12.17  12.28  12.24  12.48  X  12.48  

8 Aliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV X  13.16  X  X  12.60  13.85  13.85  

9 Vadim PESSOTSKIY X  13.75  X  X  15.60  15.01  15.60  

10 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 12.66  12.51  10.89  12.35  12.78  13.11  13.11  

11 Shadyman SABYRALI X  5.32  X        5.32  

12 Maxim SAZHNEV 13.95  14.87  14.47  14.36  X  15.63  15.63  
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Discus Throw (1.750) Men 

Date: 04.07.2025  
Time: 17:31  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maxim SAZHNEV 17.06.09 SHMK  53.98 KMS  950 Omarov R.  

2 Konstantin UTESHEV 08.02.07 VKO  50.50 KMS  886 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T. , Blinov S.  

3 Egor ESENIN 20.06.06 SKO  47.99 I  840 Okovantsev Al.  

4 Aliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV 17.07.07 KZL  45.65 I  798 Leptikova B. , Leptikov N. , Sarmankulova A.  

5 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 16.04.08 KRG  43.03 I  750 Ulyeva I.  

6 Andrey ANDREYEV 05.01.07 SHMK  40.89 II  711 Omarov R.  

7 Alexandr POGORELOV 29.11.08 ALM  37.81 II  655 Zolotko M. , Chukhlib A.  

8 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG  37.07 II  L Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

9 Vadim GAIBATOV 03.03.06 MNG  35.05 III  604 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

10 Mikhail EMELIANENKO 14.06.07 SKO  31.25 III  535 Okovantsev Al.  

 
Yerassyl SERIKOV 22.03.06 ALO  DNS   

 
Yeryomin V. , Shukeev Y.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Vadim GAIBATOV 34.29  35.05  34.42        35.05  

2 Yerassyl SERIKOV             DNS  

3 Egor ESENIN X  45.91  43.75  44.49  47.33  47.99  47.99  

4 Mikhail KOTOV 37.07  -  -  -  -  -  37.07  

5 Andrey ANDREYEV 29.58  36.31  40.89  X  38.51  X  40.89  

6 Konstantin UTESHEV 50.50  X  X  50.32  X  49.66  50.50  

7 Mikhail EMELIANENKO 31.20  31.25  X        31.25  

8 Aliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV X  X  43.52  43.74  45.65  X  45.65  

9 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 43.03  X  X  42.27  X  40.69  43.03  

10 Alexandr POGORELOV 37.81  35.13  X  35.02  35.78  37.17  37.81  

11 Maxim SAZHNEV 43.77  49.10  46.08  45.29  X  53.98  53.98  

 

Hammer Throw (6.0) Men 

Date: 05.07.2025  
Time: 16:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Dmitriy SHVETS 05.05.06 KRG  56.23 I  836 samostoyatelno s.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

2 Aldiyar KAYROLLAEV 12.01.07 VKO  50.39 II  745 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

3 Azizkhan ARIFKHANOV 21.03.06 SHMK  46.45 III  685 Omarov R.  

4 Kemran SRAILOV 20.05.06 SHMK  45.57 III  671 Inkina N.. , Nabiev A..  

5 Islam YILMAZ 06.08.08 ALM  43.52 III  640 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M. , Gridassova N.  

6 Vadim PESSOTSKIY 02.01.08 SHMK  43.04 III  632 Inkina N..  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Azizkhan ARIFKHANOV 39.15  46.45  46.07  X  X  X  46.45  

2 Dmitriy SHVETS X  47.97  56.23  X  X  X  56.23  

3 Kemran SRAILOV X  44.47  44.51  45.57  44.42  42.51  45.57  

4 Aldiyar KAYROLLAEV 49.11  49.46  X  50.39  X  X  50.39  

5 Vadim PESSOTSKIY 41.92  X  X  42.21  X  43.04  43.04  

6 Islam YILMAZ X  X  42.63  43.12  43.52  42.12  43.52  

 

Javelin Throw (800) Men 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time: 16:04  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nurdaulet MAMAN 13.07.06 TKO  59.48 I  810 Слаmидинов Е.  

2 Shadiyar KULATAI 14.06.08 TKO  55.21 II  750 Слаmидинов Е.  

3 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO  53.88 II  731 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T. , Nabiev A. , Zhuzenov M.  

4 Andrey ANDREYEV 05.01.07 SHMK  53.37 II  724 Omarov R.  

5 Alexandr YEVSYUKOV 21.11.07 ALM  50.89 II  689 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yevsyukov V.  

6 Nurzat GALYMULY 19.01.09 KZL  48.07 III  649 Karakulov Z.  

7 Imangali MYNZHASAR 06.05.09 TKO  40.01  IIyu 0 Слаmидинов Е.  

8 Alexandr POGORELOV 29.11.08 ALM  37.27   0 Zolotko M. , Chukhlib A.  

9 Rasul SERIK 01.08.07 KZL  NM   
 

Karakulov Z.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Ivan SENING 50.71  53.88  50.43  52.69  51.85  50.54  53.88  

2 Nurdaulet MAMAN 51.65  59.48  X  -  53.85  54.63  59.48  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

3 Andrey ANDREYEV X  53.37  X  X  X  X  53.37  

4 Rasul SERIK X  -  -        NM  

5 Alexandr YEVSYUKOV 47.14  43.99  43.19  46.83  50.89  X  50.89  

6 Shadiyar KULATAI 48.63  51.24  48.87  47.67  49.60  55.21  55.21  

7 Alexandr POGORELOV 34.26  37.27  28.27  X  33.64  30.29  37.27  

8 Nurzat GALYMULY 44.17  48.07  43.45  46.15  X  X  48.07  

9 Imangali MYNZHASAR 30.19  40.01  X  35.80  37.5  38.61  40.01  

 

Decathlon Men 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM 6332 I  1742 Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 2 Askar OMIRZAK 17.09.08 VKO 6118  I 1676 Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E. , Aitkazinov R.  

 3 Timofey SAFIN 06.02.06 SHMK 5373  II 1452 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

 

№ Athlete 
Run 100 m 

 auto 
Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 

Run 400 m 
auto 

Run 110 H m 
auto 

Discus Throw Pole Vault Javelin Throw 
Run 1500 m 

auto 
Points 

1  Timofey SAFIN 
11.63 
725 

6.18 
626 

11.06 
549 

1.89 
705 

56.22 
551 

17.06 
619 

29.88 
462 

3.50 
482 

36.48 
391 

6:00.33 
263 

5373 

 2 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 
11.47 
759 

6.90 
790 

12.09 
612 

1.89 
705 

55.85 
565 

15.71 
766 

32.86 
521 

4.00 
617 

46.69 
540 

5:18.66 
457 

6332 

 3 Askar OMIRZAK 
11.34 
786 

6.18 
626 

12.67 
647 

1.74 
577 

52.41 
707 

15.83 
752 

32.57 
515 

3.70 
535 

42.64 
480 

5:11.88 
493 

6118 
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100m Women 

Date: 03.07.2025 Time: 17:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results auto Wind Final auto Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Evgeniya SLEPCHENKO 14.03.06 PVL 12.33 q1 0.4 12.30 0.2 KMS  933 Kolyev V.  

2 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 12.51 q2 0.4 12.55 0.2 KMS  L Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

3 Angelina VOLODKINA 29.12.07 SHMK 12.65 q4 0.4 12.58 0.2 I  880 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Hayrulin R.  

4 Alina GOLOVINA 03.01.08 KRG 12.66 q5 -0.2 12.61 0.2 I  874 Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y.  

5 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 12.78 q7 0.4 12.62 0.2 I  872 Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  

6 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 12.81 q8 -0.1 12.72 0.2 I  854 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

7 Darina ESERKEPOVA 22.07.08 AST 12.70 q6 0.4 12.72 0.2 I  857 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

8 Elena RAZVODOVA 19.02.09 AKM 12.63 q3 -0.2 12.73 0.2 I  870 Krakhmalev An.  

9 Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL 12.82 -0.2 
  

I  835 Alexeev V. , Alexeev V.  

10 Angelina AAL 15.03.08 KST 12.96 0.4 
  

I  810 Borzov A.  

11 Arina MARCHENKO 01.01.06 ALM 12.99 -0.1 
  

I  805 Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  

12 Mariya CHEREPANOVA 17.02.09 VKO 13.03 0.4 
  

I  798 Vesselsky B. , Shkarpetin А.  

13 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 13.04 -0.1 
  

I  796 SUNARBAEVA L.  

14 Elena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO 13.05 0.4 
  

I  794 Bevza O.  

15 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 13.07 0.4 
  

I  791 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

16 Sofiya GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 13.18 -0.2 
  

II  L Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

17 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.09 MNG 13.21 -0.1 
  

II  766 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

18 Taira TILEUZHANKYZY 08.12.09 VKO 13.25 -0.1 
  

II  759 Klimantseva T.  

19 Polina PETROVA 07.01.09 ULT 13.33 0.4 
  

II  745 Dudar T. , Konik Vl.  

20 Anastassiya CHAMALIDI 09.06.09 ALM 13.50 0.4 
  

II  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

21 Angelina YANYSHEVSKAYA 25.01.09 ALO 13.52 -0.2 
  

II  713 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S. , Dursunov S.  

22 Diana AITZHANOVA 11.09.08 AST 13.69 0.4 
  

II  685 Valiyev R.  

23 Uliana NESMACHNYKH 28.05.08 ALO 15.16 0.4 
  

Iyu  0 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

24 Zhuldyz DUISENBAI 10.07.06 ALO 16.05 -0.1 
  

Iyu  0 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 
Aida YERBALINA 12.09.09 MNG DNS 

   
  

 
Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A. , Parygin T.  

 
Alina MUROMTCEVA 03.07.07 KRG DNS 

   
  

 
Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  

 

200m Women 

Date: 04.07.2025 Time: 16:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results auto Wind 
Final 
auto 

Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Sofya KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 25.15Q2 -0.8 24.66 0.7 KMS  973 Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E. , Buchackiy V.  

2 Polina KAREL 23.03.06 PVL 25.09Q1 0.2 25.17 0.7 KMS  933 Alexeev V. , Alexeev V.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results auto Wind 
Final 
auto 

Wind Class  Points  Coach 

3 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 25.97Q3 -0.8 25.34 0.7 KMS  911 Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  

4 Evgeniya SLEPCHENKO 14.03.06 PVL 26.02Q4 0.2 25.56 0.7 I  891 Kolyev V.  

5 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 26.64Q5 0.2 25.73 0.7 I  876 Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

6 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 26.65Q6 0.2 26.53 0.7 I  806 SUNARBAEVA L.  

7 Arina MARCHENKO 01.01.06 ALM 26.81Q8 0.2 26.97 0.7 I  783 Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  

8 Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL 26.70Q7 1.4 27.27 0.7 I  L Alexeev V. , Alexeev V.  

9 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 26.93 -0.8 
  

I  773 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

10 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 27.19 0.2 
  

II  751 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova S.  

11 Mariya CHEREPANOVA 17.02.09 VKO 27.23 1.4 
  

II  748 Vesselsky B. , Shkarpetin А.  

12 Polina PETROVA 07.01.09 ULT 27.27 1.4 
  

II  745 Dudar T. , Konik Vl.  

13 Elena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO 27.27 0.2 
  

II  745 Bevza O.  

14 Elizaveta MISHCHENKO 07.04.09 AST 27.27 -0.8 
  

II  745 Latyshenko L.  

15 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 27.37 -0.8 
  

II  736 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

16 Darina ESERKEPOVA 22.07.08 AST 27.52 0.2 
  

II  724 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

17 Angelina AAL 15.03.08 KST 27.71 -0.8 
  

II  709 Borzov A.  

18 Anastassiya CHAMALIDI 09.06.09 ALM 27.86 1.4 
  

II  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

19 Anastasia KALININA 28.10.07 SKO 27.89 0.2 
  

II  695 Kleev E. , Abuova D.  

20 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.09 MNG 27.91 0.2 
  

III  693 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

21 Anastasiya CHAPLENKO 21.03.08 KST 28.03 0.2 
  

II  684 GOLOVKOV M. , KLIMOV N.  

22 Milena IVKINA 18.05.06 AKM 29.40 0.2 
  

III  581 Chyiko Va.  

23 Alina BRAUER 15.08.07 PVL 29.74 1.4 
  

III  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

24 Aida YERBALINA 12.09.09 MNG 29.98 0.2 
  

III  540 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A. , Parygin T.  

 
Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 PVL DQ       Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

 
Angelina YANYSHEVSKAYA 25.01.09 ALO DNS  

  
  

 
Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S. , Dursunov S.  

 
Elena RAZVODOVA 19.02.09 AKM DNS       Krakhmalev An.  

vk Kristina KONDRASHOVA 28.10.99 AST 24.53 -0.3     Senkin A.M. 

 

400m Women 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time: 16:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results auto Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Sofya KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 56.52 q1 55.48 KMS  995 Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E. , Buchackiy V.  

2 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 KRG 57.38 q2 56.57 KMS  956 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

3 Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 58.25 q3 56.88 I  945 Kokanbaev K. , Novikov A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results auto Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

4 Afina CHOLAKIDI 21.08.09 KRG 59.52 q4 59.04 I  869 Senkin A. , Barsanov N.  

5 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 1:01.23 q5 1:01.09 II  801 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova S.  

6 Alena KUZMICH 18.01.08 KST 1:01.66 q6 1:01.70 II  782 ZOLINA A.  

7 Ellina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.07 ALM 1:02.44 q7 1:02.38 II  759 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Gridassova N.  

8 Elizaveta MISHCHENKO 07.04.09 AST 1:03.22 q8 DNF II  733 Latyshenko L.  

9 Anastasiya CHAPLENKO 21.03.08 KST 1:03.48 
 

II  724 GOLOVKOV M. , KLIMOV N.  

10 Darina NOGIH 09.09.09 PVL 1:05.10 
 

III  675 Alexeev V. , Alexeev V.  

11 Mariya STEPANOVA 22.09.09 AST 1:06.17 
 

III  643 Latyshenko L.  

12 Alina BRAUER 15.08.07 PVL 1:10.33 
 

III  527 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

 
Diana SALMINA 28.08.09 MNG DNF 

 
  

 
Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 
Yeva VOLKOVA 06.01.08 ALM DNS 

 
  

 
Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 
Kamila ESKENDIROVA 24.07.06 VKO DQ 

 
  

 
Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov A.  

 

800m Women 

Date: 04.07.2025  
Time: 17:25  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 2:12.88 KMS  943 Latyshenko L.  

2 Darya MILLER 01.03.06 ALM 2:14.91 I  911 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

3 Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 2:15.99 I  894 Kokanbaev K. , Novikov A.  

4 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 KRG 2:20.99 I  817 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

5 Diana SALMINA 28.08.09 MNG 2:28.58 II  707 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

6 Milana PEVNEVA 04.11.07 ALO 2:41.34 III  540 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

7 Elina NEKLYUDOVA 31.08.08 ALM 2:43.32   0 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 
Sofya PLOTNIKOVA 25.06.06 AST DNF   

 
Ryhlikov V.  

 
Kamila ESKENDIROVA 24.07.06 VKO DNS   

 
Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov A.  

 

1500m Women 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time: 17:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Darya MILLER 01.03.06 ALM 4:49.23 I  842 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

2 Sofya PLOTNIKOVA 25.06.06 AST 4:54.35 II  808 Ryhlikov V.  

3 Anastasya KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 4:55.04 II  804 Latyshenko L.  

4 Yekaterina TAMILINA 31.01.09 ALM 4:59.10 II  777 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

5 Elina NEKLYUDOVA 31.08.08 ALM 5:34.39 III  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

6 Svetlana RUSSINOVA 03.05.08 ALM 5:41.71 III  526 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yeremin V.  

7 Milana PEVNEVA 04.11.07 ALO 5:46.60 III  501 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

8 Nelli KHITUN 16.06.09 MNG 5:49.65 Iyu  0 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

9 Inna ZAKHARCHENKO 31.03.06 VKO 6:31.58 IIIyu  0 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

 

3000m Women 

Date: 05.07.2025 Time: 17:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 11:27.31 II  667 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

2 Adiya SHARAFIDDINKYZY 11.10.07 AST 11:40.66 III  633 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

3 Dagara TUMARBEKOVA 15.01.07 ZHTS 12:31.83 III  509 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

4 Nelli KHITUN 16.06.09 MNG 13:03.45 Iyu  0 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 
Nursaya ASHIRBAI 01.01.09 TKO DNS   

 
Kokanbaev K.  

 

5000m Women 

Date: 03.07.2025 Time: 20:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Uldanai ABYLXAN 07.07.07 TKO 20:10.01 III  640 Kokanbaev K.  

2 Adiya SHARAFIDDINKYZY 11.10.07 AST 20:32.63 III  607 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

3 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 21:10.24 III  556 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

4 Dagara TUMARBEKOVA 15.01.07 ZHTS 22:23.77   0 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  
 

4х100mR Women 

Date: 03.07.2025 Time: 20:50  

Rank Athlete Region Final auto Class  Points  

1 Margarita KOSSINOVA,Angelina SHRUBYANETS,Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA, Irina KONICHSHEVA ALM-1 47.61 KMS  988 

2 Evgeniya SLEPCHENKO,Polina KAREL,Yana FOMINA,Mariya SHUVALOVA PVL 47.91 KMS  977 

3 Milana ZUBAREVA,Mariya TIMCHENKO,Yekaterina PUZYREVA,Alina GOLOVINA KRG 48.68 I  947 

4 Elena RAZVODOVA,Elizaveta YAKIMENKO,Milena IVKINA,Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA AKM 50.25 I  888 

5 Arina MARCHENKO,Sofiya GRIDASSOVA,Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA,Anna CHERKASHINA ALM-2 50.81 I L 

6 Darya PAVLENKO,Taira TILEUZHANKYZY, Kamila ESKENDIROVA, Valeriya NEMKOVA VKO 51.88 II  828 

7 Aida YERBALINA,Nelli KHITUN,Zhanel MIYATBEK,Diana SALMINA MNG 53.66 II  765 
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Rank Athlete Region Final auto Class  Points  

4х400mR Women 

Date: 05.07.2025  
Time: 18:40  

Rank Athlete Region Final auto Class  Points  

1 Margarita KOSSINOVA,Darya MILLER,Angelina SHRUBYANETS,Irina KONICHSHEVA ALM 3:56.90 I  923 

2 Mariya ZINEVICH,Evgeniya SLEPCHENKO,Polina KAREL,Mariya SHUVALOVA PVL 3:59.47 I  903 

3 Anastasiya CHAPLENKO,Angelina AAL,Kira ZARIPOVA,Alena KUZMICH KST 4:06.62 II  850 

4 Inna ZAKHARCHENKO,Polina BAKHTINA,Valeriya NEMKOVA,Darya PAVLENKO VKO 4:28.07 III  701 

 

100mH (0.838/8.50) Women 

Date: 04.07.2025  
Time: 16:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 14.55 0.6 KMS  950 Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

2 Angelina VOLODKINA 29.12.07 SHMK 14.55 0.6 KMS  950 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Hayrulin R.  

3 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 14.83 0.6 KMS  915 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

4 Alina GOLOVINA 03.01.08 KRG 15.09 0.6 I  884 Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y.  

 
Arina MOZGUNOVA 03.08.06 SKO DNS 

 
  

 
Ektova N. , Ektova E.  

 

400mH (0.762) Women 

Date: 05.07.2025  
Time: 17:01  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 1:00.85 KMS  997 Latyshenko L.  

2 Anastasya KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 1:02.96 KMS  937 Latyshenko L.  

3 Afina CHOLAKIDI 21.08.09 KRG 1:04.20 I  903 Senkin A. , Barsanov N.  

4 Darina NOGIH 09.09.09 PVL 1:08.14 II  798 Alexeev V. , Alexeev V.  

5 Valeriya NEMKOVA 24.02.09 VKO 1:08.48 II  789 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

6 Anastasia KALININA 28.10.07 SKO 1:08.83 II  780 Kleev E. , Abuova D.  

7 Diana SALMINA 28.08.09 MNG 1:08.93 II  777 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

8 Polina BAKHTINA 10.03.07 VKO 1:10.46 II  739 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

9 Mariya STEPANOVA 22.09.09 AST 1:11.89 II  704 Latyshenko L.  

10 Yulia SHIUKASHVILI 24.03.09 ULT 1:14.95 III  632 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

 
Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO DNS   

 
Kokanbaev K. , Novikov A.  
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3000mSC (0.762) Women 

Date: 04.07.2025  
Time: 17:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Uldanai ABYLXAN 07.07.07 TKO 11:36.26 I  876 Kokanbaev K.  

2 Yekaterina TAMILINA 31.01.09 ALM 12:27.75 II  768 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

3 Anastasiya MIHAILYOVA 08.12.07 ALO 13:05.22 III  694 Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

 
Svetlana RUSSINOVA 03.05.08 ALM DNF   

 
Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yeremin V.  

 

10000mRW Women 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time: 18:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final auto Class  Points  Coach 

1 Margarita STOROZHENKO 05.01.08 ALM 56:54.37 II  708 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

2 Ular KUANDYK 03.10.08 AST 1:00:28.75 III  611 Kabidolda K.  

 
Inkar GANIKYZY 21.09.06 ALO DNS   

 
Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

 
Akberen KOZTAEVA 01.01.09 TKO DNS   

 
Kokanbaev K. , Sharuaev S.  

 

High Jump Women 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time: 16:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Faina MEIRMANOVA 12.06.06 VKO 1.75 KMS  974 Vesselsky B. , Frolov M.  

2 Оlga IZYUMNIKOVA 17.10.09 SHMK 1.70 KMS  926 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

3 Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07 KRG 1.70 KMS  926 Kletsko T. , Razvodovskiy V.  

4 Anastasiya KUCHINA 18.08.07 KRG 1.70 KMS  926 Kuchina S.  

5 Zhasmin BEGALINOVA 26.11.07 VKO 1.60 I  830 Buchackiy V. , Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E.  

6 Darya NEKHAENKO 29.06.06 ULT 1.55 II  782 Konik Vl. , Dudar T.  

7 Polina BAKHTINA 10.03.07 VKO 1.50 II  735 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 Best Result 

  Faina MEIRMANOVA  
  

O O O XO XXX 1.75  

  Darya NEKHAENKO  O XO XXX 
    

1.55  

  Arina MALYUGINA  
  

O XO XO XXX 
 

1.70  

  Polina BAKHTINA  XO XXX 
     

1.50  
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№ Athlete 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 Best Result 

  Anastasiya KUCHINA  O O O O XXO XXX 
 

1.70  

  Zhasmin BEGALINOVA  O O XXO XXX 
   

1.60  

  Оlga IZYUMNIKOVA  O O O XO O XXX 
 

1.70  

 

Pole Vault Women 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time: 19:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anna CHERKASHINA 08.04.08 ALM 4.00 MS  960 Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  

 
Elmira KABIROVA 27.04.06 ALM DNS   

 
Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 3,60 3.70 3.80 3.90 3.95 4.00 4.05 4.10 Best Result 

1  Elmira KABIROVA  
        

DNS  

 2 Anna CHERKASHINA  О - О О - ХO - XXX 4.00  

 

Long Jump Women 

Date: 04.07.2025  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM  5.85 1.4 I  966 Nazarova T. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

2 Polina KUZUBOVA 25.02.08 SHMK  5.61 2.2 I  914 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

3 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 22.02.07 AKM  5.60 -0.7 I  912 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

4 Mariya TIMCHENKO 25.10.07 KRG  5.48 1.2 II  886 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

5 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 AKM  5.42 1.3 II  873 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

6 Kamila NURGALIYEVA 11.01.07 KRG  5.34 1.1 II  856 Kletsko T.  

7 Alisa ISSAYEVA 08.04.09 ALM  5.11 0.6 II  807 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

8 Taira TILEUZHANKYZY 08.12.09 VKO  4.95 -1.1 III  773 Klimantseva T.  

9 Darya AITZHANOVA 11.09.08 AST  4.58 1.4 III  694 Valiyev R.  

10 Sofiya GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM  4.52 1.1 III  L Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

11 Diana AITZHANOVA 11.09.08 AST  4.46 1.3 Iyu  0 Valiyev R.  

12 Uliana NESMACHNYKH 28.05.08 ALO  3.92 1.4 IIIyu  0 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 
Alina MUROMTCEVA 03.07.07 KRG  DNS 

 
  

 
Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  
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Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 
X 5.40 X X 5.42 X 

5.42  
0.9 -0.5 0.9 1.5 1.3 0.8 

2 Kamila NURGALIYEVA 
5.07 X 5.08 5.05 X 5.34 

5.34  
1.0 -0.9 0.5 1.4 1.8 1.1 

3 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 
5.19 X 5.32 5.48 X 5.60 

5.60  
1.3 0.7 0.5 0.7 1.0 -0.7 

4 Alina MUROMTCEVA DNS  
      

5 Irina KONICHSHEVA 
5.72 X 5.85 X 5.67 5.78 

5.85  
-0.4 1.3 1.4 0.9 0.8 1.5 

6 Mariya TIMCHENKO 
4.94 X X 4.90 X 5.48 

5.48  
1.1 -0.7 0.8 0.2 0.9 1.2 

7 Polina KUZUBOVA 
5.51 5.59 5.52 X 5.61 X 

5.61  
1.4 1.3 0.9 0.8 2.2 0.5 

8 Uliana NESMACHNYKH 
3.92 3.84 3.87 

   3.92  
1.4 1.8 0.3 

   

9 Sofiya GRIDASSOVA 
4.23 2.88 4.52 

   4.52  
2.3 1.1 1.1 

   

10 Diana AITZHANOVA 
4.46 X X 

   4.46  
1.3 -2.4 1.4 

   

11 Darya AITZHANOVA 
4.34 4.23 4.58 

   4.58  
2.5 0.3 1.4 

   

12 Alisa ISSAYEVA 
4.81 4.98 3.33 X 5.11 X 

5.11  
1.1 -0.2 -0.1 1.6 0.6 1.1 

13 Taira TILEUZHANKYZY 
4.74 4.95 4.75 4.90 X 4.87 

4.95  
1.1 -1.1 1.6 1.3 0.4 0.9 

 

Triple Jump Women 

Date: 05.07.2025  
Time: 17:02  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mariya TIMCHENKO 25.10.07 KRG  12.29 1.5 I  944 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

2 Polina BORONILO 22.02.09 ALM  11.57 1.4 II  871 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

3 Milana MIKHAILOVA 09.06.08 ALM  11.54 2.1 II  868 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Wind Class  Points  Coach 

 
Alisa ISSAYEVA 08.04.09 ALM  NM 

 
  

 
Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 AKM  DNS 
 

  
 

Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 22.02.07 AKM  DNS 
 

  
 

Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

 Alina MUROMTCEVA 03.07.07 KRG  DNS 
 

  
 

Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  

Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO DNS  
      

2 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA DNS  
      

3 Alina MUROMTCEVA DNS  
      

4 Mariya TIMCHENKO 
X 12.08 12.29 12.06 X 12.06 

12.29  
1.4 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.4 

5 Milana MIKHAILOVA 
11.36 X X X 11.54 11.47 

11.54  
1.6 1.5 1.0 2.1 2.1 2.8 

6 Polina BORONILO 
11.25 11.57 11.49 X 11.35 X 

11.57  
1.5 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.9 2.0 

7 Alisa ISSAYEVA 
X X X X X X 

NM  
1.5 1.7 1.4 1.8 3.1 2.6 

 

Shot Put (4.0) Women 

Date: 03.07.2025 Time: 16:02  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Angelina POLTINOVA 17.09.06 SHMK  12.23 I  724 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A.. , Novikov A..  

2 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  12.07 I  714 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

3 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 20.09.06 KRG  11.71 II  692 Ulyeva I.  

4 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM  11.37 II  L Nazarova T. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

5 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  11.05 II  651 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

6 Karolina MAVROVA 22.08.07 KRG  10.24 II  601 Gabdygaliyev D. , Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

 
Valeriya LOGINOVA 25.02.06 VKO  DNS   

 
Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M. , Lushpay R.  

Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Valeriya LOGINOVA             DNS  

2 Angelina POLTINOVA 11.21  X  11.87  12.20  12.23  11.98  12.23  

3 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 10.55  11.17  11.34  11.11  11.71  11.40  11.71  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

4 Arina MOZULYAKO 10.74  10.08  11.05  9.50  10.59  X  11.05  

5 Irina KONICHSHEVA 10.88  11.37  r        11.37  

6 Karolina MAVROVA 10.24  X  10.17  9.94  9.83  X  10.24  

7 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 11.51  12.07  X  10.26  X  11.74  12.07  

 

Discus Throw (1.0) Women 

Date: 04.07.2025 Time: 19:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  41.28 I  728 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

2 Tomiris YERMATOVA 24.02.08 SHMK  35.66 II  625 Inkina N.. , Shpakov G..  

3 Karolina MAVROVA 22.08.07 KRG  32.66 II  571 Gabdygaliyev D. , Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

4 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  31.47 III  549 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

5 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 20.09.06 KRG  26.62 Iyu  0 Ulyeva I.  

6 Mariya DYUZHEVA 15.01.09 ALM  25.92 IIyu  0 Gonchar E. , Mamontov A.  

7 Yelizaveta INKINA 04.09.07 SHMK  19.60   0 Inkina N. , Omarov R.  

8 Zekhranur OZER 21.08.09 ALM  19.56   0 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M. , Chukhlib A.  

Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Yevgeniya SHULGINA X  25.65  X  26.62  26.21  22.85  26.62  

2 Arina MOZULYAKO 38.75  27.25  41.28  34.24  X  32.35  41.28  

3 Karolina MAVROVA 29.98  32.18  29.68  29.88  30.65  32.66  32.66  

4 Yelizaveta INKINA 19.60  18.07  X  X  -  -  19.60  

5 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 26.28  X  31.47  30.04  X  30.93  31.47  

6 Tomiris YERMATOVA 34.23  35.66  33.90  30.20  X  35.34  35.66  

7 Mariya DYUZHEVA 24.39  24.45  X  25.92  X  23.26  25.92  

8 Zekhranur OZER 18.42  19.05  17.81  19.56  X  X  19.56  

 

Hammer Throw (1.0) Women 

Date: 05.07.2025 Time: 15:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tomiris YERMATOVA 24.02.08 SHMK  42.45 II  650 Inkina N.. , Shpakov G..  

2 Valeriya LOGINOVA 25.02.06 VKO  37.86 III  577 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M. , Lushpay R.  

3 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 20.09.06 KRG  37.26 III  567 Ulyeva I.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

4 Nonna YARULINA 15.07.08 KRG  34.87 Iyu  0 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

5 Yelizaveta INKINA 04.09.07 SHMK  30.17 IIyu  0 Inkina N. , Omarov R.  

Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Valeriya LOGINOVA 35.65  31.47  X  37.86  X  36.18  37.86  

2 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 34.45  X  37.26  X  X  37.26  37.26  

3 Yelizaveta INKINA 29.08  30.17  X  X  X  X  30.17  

4 Tomiris YERMATOVA X  42.24  X  X  X  42.45  42.45  

5 Nonna YARULINA 31.60  X  34.16  34.87  X  X  34.87  

 

Javelin Throw (600) Women 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time: 17:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ulbolsyn ESIRKEP 29.10.08 TKO  41.75 I  741 Кубенов Е.  

2 Aigerim MANASBAI 01.01.07 TKO  40.09  I 711 Slamidinov E. , Kokanbaev K.  

3 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM  39.90  I 707 Nazarova T. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

4 Nonna YARULINA 15.07.08 KRG  33.64  II 592 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

5 Balnur KALNIYAZ 21.05.07 KZL  33.49  II 590 Karakulov Z.  

6 Polina KUZUBOVA 25.02.08 SHMK  32.77  II 576 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

7 Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO 31.03.06 VKO  29.63  III 519 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

8 Uliana NESMACHNYKH 28.05.08 ALO  15.38   0 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO 23.51  27.62  29.63  29.36  29.45  26.83  29.63  

2 Aigerim MANASBAI 37.75  35.15  38.46  36.91  40.09  37.43  40.09  

3 Balnur KALNIYAZ X  X  28.32  33.49  X  27.95  33.49  

4 Irina KONICHSHEVA 37.63  34.57  31.15  39.71  39.90  39.03  39.90  

5 Polina KUZUBOVA 31.01  29.81  32.77  27.14  X  -  32.77  

6 Uliana NESMACHNYKH 15.38  13.12  14.58  14.09  13.60  14.43  15.38  

7 Nonna YARULINA 33.50  32.41  32.63  33.64  32.24  33.29  33.64  

8 Ulbolsyn ESIRKEP 38.98  X  34.01  39.13  38.47  41.75  41.75  
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Heptathlon Women 

Date: 03.07.2025  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Angelina POLTINOVA 17.09.06 SHMK 4901  KMS 1722 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A.. , Novikov A..  

 2 Assylzat KYDYRBAY 18.08.09 KZL 4166  I 1442 Umarov Ru.  

 3 Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO 31.03.06 VKO 3597  II 1226 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

 

№ Athlete 
Run 100 H m 

auto 
High Jump Shot Put 

Run 200 m 
auto 

Long Jump Javelin Throw 
Run 800 m 

auto 
Points 

 1 Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO 
17.18 
576 

1.57 
701 

8.74 
447 

29.46 
520 

4.57 
446 

31.03 
496 

2:55.23 
411 

3597 

 2 Angelina POLTINOVA 
15.76 
744 

1.66 
808 

12.50 
694 

26.91 
719 

5.31 
645 

35.78 
597 

2:29.91 
694 

4901 

 3 Assylzat KYDYRBAY 
16.14 
697 

1.51 
632 

9.73 
512 

26.41 
762 

5.05 
573 

22.09 
328 

2:32.47 
662 

4166 

 
 
 

 

Head Judge:    ________________   A.Kossinov 

 
 
 

Head Secretary:   ______________    L. Lebedeva 
 


